Branch

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

059 - YOLA BRANCH

059 - YOLA BRANCH

059 - YOLA BRANCH

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
035 - MAIDUGURI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

035 - MAIDUGURI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

323 - BIU BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY

Winners

ABDULKARIM UMARU
MALLAM MUSTAPHA FANNAMI
MOHAMMED ABDULLAHI
LILIAN ADAOBI MBA

DAUDA - DOUGLAS
EMMANUEL HAMAN USIJU
SUNDAY CHINWE NWATU
HASSAN EDE

AZUKA UMEJIKE

HELEN ISTIFANUS SAMARI
JOHN STEPHEN

ZAINAB KOJOLI ADAMU
VALLARI MASOMENE AARON
KOJI BULUS

BOLI ELIAS BILLAMBO

ISA IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM AMINA MUSA
ADAM KOLO MOHAMMED UMAR
SAADATU ADAMU MOHAMMED
BABA MALA YUSUF

AISHA YUSUF AUDU

OMALE DADDY

SINI ZIRA

CHIDINMA CHUKWUEKE
MOHAMMED BULAMA
CHIOMA LINDA UMEOKEKE
BUHARI MUHAMMAD
EMMANUEL TITUS GADZAMA
IBRAHIM ALI MONGUNO
KALTUM TALBA ABDULLAHI
HANNATU YAHI

ANIEKAN MATHEW JOHN
ABDULBASIRU RABIU
BABAKURA YERIMA

ISAAC BOYD BAME

FATIMA ALHAJI UMAR
ESTHER NAJIMA DANJUMA
WILSON FILIBUS

ANTHONY OBI

PHILIP JAPHETH

ISTIFANUS TARI JOSEPH
DEBORAH ABALIS

Amount
#& 1,000,000.00
& 250,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
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578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY

MICAH MAGHRA AYUBA
HYELA STANLEY

HASSAN ADAMU

LINUS D THOMAS
EMMANUEL AJADI

IBRAHIM ABBAKURA
HALIMA KAKA GUJBAWU
IBRAHIM MOHAMMED
KAMILU SHAFIU

luka thomas

JAMES MAKINDE OGUNSHOLA
ABDULLAHI MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM MALLAM MODU
ASABAR TSAKA

FATIMA GREMA ALI

PROMISE FELIX OBASI
AISHATU HARUNA

HAUWAU - KHALID

ADAMU MUHAMMED TANIMU
MARY IJEOMA NELSON

PROF GODWIN ONYEAMAECHI EGWU
EMEFEN PETER UDOANANA
ALl MUHAMMAD BOLORI
LADI PHILIP

AUGUSTINE ANYA MKPUMA
MARYAM BABALE
ABDULLAHI ALIYU

ALIYU ABDULRAHMAN

ALH KADAI BABAGANA
JOSHUA SINI

IBRAHIM MUHAMMED
HARUNA ALHAJI SALI
CHIAMAKA FAVOUR NWAIGWE
AMOS CHIROMA PAUL

FELIX EMEKA

YUSUF BUKAR

GANA ALI RAWA

SAMUEL ABIODUN ALARA
HAUWA MUSA

ADAMU MOHAMMED

IDRISS BABAFADA ABDULLAHI
TAIBU UMAR ALH

VINCENT IBEKWE KAMAH
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10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00



450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

059 - YOLA BRANCH

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
450 - JALINGO, HAMMAN RUN WAY
449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

059 - YOLA BRANCH

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
374 - MAIDUGURI, BAGA ROAD

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

449 - MUBI, MOHAMMED BELLO WAY
059 - YOLA BRANCH

059 - YOLA BRANCH

578 - UNIV. OF MAIDUGURI MINI

059 - YOLA BRANCH

LOVETH NGOZI SUNDAY
LUCY INNOCENT KOVANGIYA
LADI TURAKI

YUSUF YAHAYA
OMOTAYO ALABI

BATURE JAMES AND JEN MATHEW
BUKAR AJIMI MUSTAPHA
YUSUF IDRIS

JUSTINA DENNIS
HAFSATU SALEH
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
DALOBA EMMANUEL
USMAN ABDULLAHI

AIDEN TSUKOM

GREMA TUJANI ALLAMIN
PETER HARUNA

ADI RIMAMTARI

ADAMU MAMUDA HASSAN
IBRAHIM SALISU

IBRAHIM CLEMENT
MOHAMMED ABDULLAHI
KENNETH OBINNA OKAFOR
ABDULLAHI ABBA
CHARITY OKOR

ISMAIL DAUDA

USMAN MAINA MUHAMMAD
AMINU DUHU BELLO
BUSHRA ABBA HABIB

ROLE OLALEKAN OLADELE
GADI BOYI

BABAGANA MALLAM GONI
UMAR LAWAN ALI
AUGUSTINE EMMANUEL NWENEH
ZAYYAD ABUBAKAR
ASHIFA MUSA GADZAWA
HASSAN ALl

BLESSING IBRAHIM
ABUBAKAR SHEHU
ABDULHAMID ABUBAKAR
FATI ALKALI

SALIMA STEPHEN
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5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00






